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2008 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS - UNDER 9 OVERALL
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Gymnast

Megan Balabey
Abbie Wyver
Elisha Williams
Alice Scharmeli*
Kate Mosely
Lottie Wittich
Megan Mclntyre
Emma Hole
Emily Matts

Club

Unattached

City of Canterbury
Llanelli

City of Canterbury
City of Bath

City of Canterbury
Barry YMCA
Phoenix
Spelthorne

Free

9.850
8.017
8.067
8.134
8.133
7.934
7.767
7.100
8.700

Hoop

9.916
9.366
9.116
8.400
7.983
7.750
6.666
7.150
4.849

Total

19.766
17.383
17.183
16.534
16.117
15.684
14.433
14.250
13.549

Pos
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2008 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS - UNDER 10 OVERALL

No

18
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11
16
17
15
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Gymnast

Analisa Hinson
Gabriela Caruso
Kira Kadwill
Helena Stiles
Casey Williams
Lauren Brash
Freya Willcock
Kylie Dobney
Ellie Morse

Club

Erewash Valley
Esprit Gymnastics
South Essex
Stockport

Llanelli

West Lothian
Esprit Gymnastics
Llanelli

Esprit Gymnastics

Rope

10.634
10.500
10.184
9.483
8.817
8.434
7.750
6.817
7.517

Hoop

9.800
9.200
9.200
9.616
8.266
7.833
8.166
8.633
7.617

Total

20.434
19.700
19.384
19.099
17.083
16.267
15.916
15.450
15.134

Pos

OWooNOOULTD, WN —

BRIVISH
GYMN ASTICS



BRINTISH
GYMNASTICS

2008 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS - UNDER 11 OVERALL

No

24
27
25
26
28
22
20
23
19
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Gymnast

Nikara Jenkins

Leanne Farrell

Caitlin Brennan

Maya Lucas

Alicia Veveris

Ellysia O'Reilly

Helena Bailey

Jenna Coetzee

Martha Dawkins-Schwiening

Club

Llanelli
Spelthorne

City of Bath
Esprit Gymnastics
Esprit Gymnastics
Stockport
Stockport

Nene Valley

City of Coventry

Rope

11.167
10.667
10.250
9.467
9.083
8.717
8.667
7.750
7.367

Ball

11.500
10.300
10.000
9.416
9.549
9.683
9.366
8.900
8.366

Total

22.667
20.967
20.250
18.883
18.632
18.400
18.033
16.650
15.733

Pos
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38
39
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31
37
29
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32
36
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2008 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS - UNDER 12 OVERALL

Gymnast

Laura Halford
Catherine McNicol
Catherine Holness
Jade Farrell

Iva Benkova*
Hannah Curtis
Jordan Croucher
Candice Coetzee
Caitlin Berridge
Gemma Lightbourne
Abigail Mason

Club

Esprit Gymnastics
Erewash Valley
City of Canterbury
Spelthorne
Unattached

Esprit Gymnastics
City of Canterbury
Nene Valley

West Lothian
Beacon

Blythe Valley

Rope

11.300
10.784
10.734
10.367
10.334
8.383
8.750
8.550
7.800
6.867
6.534

Ball

12.749
11.933
11.266
11.466
10.233
9.766
9.483
8.900
7.699
8.349
8.633

Clubs

11.784
10.367
11.034
9.750
9.817
9.234
8.483
7.400
8.833
7.783
7.500

Total

35.833
33.084
33.034
31.583
30.384
27.383
26.717
24.850
24.332
22.999
22.667

Pos
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2008 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS - UNDER 13 OVERALL

Gymnast

Rachel Maguire
Amy Stewart
Celeste Smith

Evie Longshaw
Imogen Pike

Mimi Isabelle Cesar
Molly Watson
Abigayle Blacowe
Jessica King

Club

Llanelli

Beacon

City of Coventry
City of Bath

City of Canterbury
City of Birmingham
Stockport

City of Coventry
City of Birmingham

Rope

12.184
11.550
9.950
8.784
8.583
8.484
8.717
7.515
8.200

Hoop

12.133
11.600
10.249
8.850
9.750
8.566
9.166
9.383
8.866

Ball

11.733
12.650
9.567
9.017
8.667
8.734
7.884
8.317
7.183

Ribbon

10.316
10.000
7.583
9.516
8.683
8.499
8.383
8.183
8.883

Total

46.367
45.800
37.349
36.167
35.683
34.283
34.150
33.398
33.133

BRIVISH
GYMN ASTICS

o
S
S

OoONOUVITDh WN



BRINTISH
GYMN ASTICS

cvYmnovA

No

60
52
61
62
54
59
50
64
51
56
57
53
63
55
58

2008 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS - JUNIOR OVERALL

Gymnast

Keziah Gore
Lynne Hutchison
Jade Faulkner
Joanna Matcham
Rachel Smith
Kerrie Denton
Megan Fairhead
Micia Falaki
Lorelei Westcott
Scarlett Payne
Gemma Rand
Vicky Clow
Hannah Dulston
Katrina Roy
Rebecca Bee

Club

City of Canterbury
City of Bath

Esprit Gymnastics
City of Canterbury
City of Coventry
i-Star Academy
Spelthorne

Esprit Gymnastics
Barry YMCA

City of Coventry
Esprit Gymnastics
West Lothian
Erewash Valley
i-Star Academy
Beacon

Rope

13.850
13.633
12.917
12.433
11.684
11.100
10.417
9.867
10.017
9.567
8.984
9.167
8.183
7.983
7.617

Hoop

13.583
12.866
13.516
11.900
11.200
12.166
10.766
10.449
10.483
10.266
10.283

9.266

9.166

9.566

9.483

Ball

13.784
13.000
12.767
12.033
12.567
10.534
10.167
9.600
10.284
9.650
10.467
8.767
9.117
9.150
9.083

Ribbon

12.533
14.149
12.100
11.766
12.233
10.483
10.233
9.283
8.283
9.516
8.316
8.916
9.366
7.883
7.566

Total

53.751
53.648
51.299
48.133
47.684
44.283
41.583
39.199
39.067
38.999
38.050
36.115
35.832
34.583
33.749

Pos

QuUVwoNOUVTDN WN —

—_ =
uhwNn =

BRIVISH
GYMN ASTICS



BRINTISH
GYMNASTICS

No

69
67
68
65
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2008 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS - SENIOR OVERALL

Gymnast

Francesca Fox
Rebecca Earl

Becky lzzard

Hulda Svavarsdottir

Club

City of Bath

i-Star Academy
Stockport

City of Canterbury

Rope

12.134
8.717
8.567
8.534

Hoop

13.366
11.366
10.816

9.633

Clubs

12.817
9.117
8.434
8.267

Ribbon

10.333
8.866
9.633
8.966

Total

48.650
38.065
37.450
35.400

Pos
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